
Hartpury University and Hartpury College British Dressage REG(I-GP)+FS

Sunday, June 16, 2019 

Competitors should be aware of the following:

All horses must be vaccinated before entering the venue (i.e. within 12 months as a minimum). 

Vaccination certificates within passports will be checked on arrival

 - Please declare at reception with your passport - ensure you travel with them. 

Unfortunately we will not be able to allow anyone onsite without a current certificate

It is advised that horses have a booster if they have not been done in the last 6 months 

 - if your horse has had a booster recently then you must leave 6 days clear before arriving at the venue

These requirements apply to all horses coming on to Hartpury Equine.

If you have not yet provided yours or your horses Reg. Numbers please provide these

to the secretary when you present your passport/s

Class 1 E Test 59 S  Q Judge S.Duffy Number of Entries: 9

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

09:00 27 Susanna Allin 1811753 Bashford Wonder 1811753 Bronze

09:08 35 Alicia Prim 1812755 Darwin’s Legacy 1834771 Bronze

09:16 38 nicholas knightly 402464 Florance V 1833841 Gold

09:24 29 Bryony Jones 347655 Wie Das Northcliffe 1634271 Silver

09:32 18 Isabel Platts 1711575 Whalton Gladrags 1831070 Silver

09:40 22 Ellen Glover 1510165 Alamo II 402366 Silver

09:48 34 Joanne McGregor 403459 Belcanto B 1635286 Silver

09:56 46 Elder Klatzko 146773 Skjoldsgaard Hippo/Vo Gold

10:04 45 Emma Castle Quatermass 1830454 Silver

10:12 7 Rebecca Pearce 316865 Alvescot Waldron Galaxy 1732038 Silver

10:20 36 Alicia Prim 1812755 Shannondale Dynamo 1533343 Bronze

10:28

Class 2 M Test 69 S Judge S.Duffy Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

10:45 17 Holly Needham 328170 Forever Noble 1735081 Silver

10:52 34 Joanne McGregor 403459 Belcanto B 1635286 HC

10:59 20 Katy Applin 115460 Let’s Twist 1735295 Silver

11:06 25 Kim Maingart 1910460 Calanda 1930608 Bronze

11:13 43 Fiona Wood 249424 Wild Rose IV 40612 Silver

11:20 16 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz V 56955 Silver

11:27



Class 3 M Test 75 S  Q Judge S.Duffy Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

11:35 16 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz V 56955 Silver

11:43 18 Isabel Platts 1711575 Whalton Gladrags 1831070 Silver

11:51 25 Kim Maingart 1910460 Calanda 1930608 Bronze

11:59 20 Katy Applin 115460 Let’s Twist 1735295 Silver

12:07 43 Fiona Wood 249424 Wild Rose IV 40612 Silver

12:15 17 Holly Needham 328170 Forever Noble 1735081 Silver

12:23

Class 4 AM Test 96 S Judge G.Leverett Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

12:35 5 Tesla Whitaker 1612882 Barcelona 51499 Gold

12:43 30 Henriette Andersen 44563 FIONA AF HOIVANG TBC Gold

12:51 37 Charlotte Mcdowall 401894 Alivia 09145 Gold

12:59 33 Pauline Jaggs 296295 Stuntmann Af Hvarre 1931932 Silver

13:07 21 Jessica Hickey 1713545 Ziezo I 1733141 Silver

13:15 15 David Harvey 1414538 MFS Cayden HH 1430426 Gold

13:23

Class 5 AM Test 98 S  Q Judge G.Leverett Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

13:35 32 Emma Castle 152889 Go Girl 1534287 Silver

13:43 5 Tesla Whitaker 1612882 Barcelona 51499 Gold

13:51 30 Henriette Andersen 44563 FIONA AF HOIVANG TBC Gold

13:59 37 Charlotte Mcdowall 401894 Alivia 09145 Silver

14:07 33 Pauline Jaggs 296295 Stuntmann Af Hvarre 1931932 Silver

14:15 21 Jessica Hickey 1713545 Ziezo I 1733141 Silver

14:23 26 Stefanie Harrington 400745 Lorna Doone 57552 Silver

14:31 19 Jess Allies 402392 Nabretto 59576 Silver

14:39 2 Iona Pearson 344168 Rokket 51102 Silver

14:47 39 Emma Castle 152889 Vital 1531312 Silver

14:55

Class 6 A Test 105 S Judge G.Leverett Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

15:05 15 David Harvey 1414538 MFS Cayden HH 1430426 Gold

15:12 23 Helen James 5428 Hillgrove Rockwell 1734472 Gold

15:19 47 Judith Johnson 221554 Casper 54308 Bronze

15:26



Class 7 FEI PSG PSG Test (update 2017) S  Q Judge: T.Gardiner Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

15:40 13 Jennifer Huber 1612272 Bubbles 53564 Gold

15:48 6 Kate Cowell 14869 Firmino 15327 Gold

15:56 31 Henriette Andersen 44563 Atterupgaards Touche 1831932 Gold

16:04 28 Sarah Jorgensen 1810281 Sandro IIII 1830656 Silver

16:12 4 Jessica Jane Prichard 136077 Romanola 58859 Silver

16:20

Class 8 FEI INI Inter Test I (update 2017) S Judge: T.Gardiner Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

16:30 2 Iona Pearson 344168 Rokket 51102 Bronze

16:38 24 Ali Dane 1512409 Hurston's Morris 48150 Bronze

16:46 10 Elijah Lovell 401060 Donna of Sheepcote 59185 Bronze

16:54 44 Charlotte Dujardin 142263 Mount St John Valencia 1734481 Gold

17:02 11 Serena Pincus 6793 Sheepcote Corelator 1732855 Gold

17:10 9 Louisa Spencer 164542 Armstrong II 52181 Gold

17:18 40 Sharon Westley 26905 Tabriz 33923 Bronze

17:26

Class 9 FEI GP Test S Judge: T.Gardiner Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

17:40 3 Isobel Wessels 6467 Chagall 43367 Gold

17:48 12 Lucy Pincus 310522 Sheepcote Doncalisto 52282 Gold

17:56 14 Jennifer Huber 1612272 Madame Noir 1633646 Gold

18:04 41 Heather Cumming 80217 Zeron 44646 Gold

18:12 42 Elder Klatzko 146773 woodlander Little Richard 37123 Gold

18:20

18:28


